
Fully Licensed

Function Room Available

Fully licensed  
(BYO wine only) 

Shop 3/18 Meibusch Street

Rangeville QLD 4350

(High Street Shopping Centre)

Lunch 11.00 am - 2.30 pm

Dinner 5.00 pm - 9.00 pm

Take Away Menu

Phone : 07 4635 8285
www.thaitoowoomba.com.au

You can now order online! 

Open 7 Days

NOODLE 

GF

$14.90 

 
$15.90

$18.90

VEGETABLE  
(vegan is available on your request)

CHICKEN OR PORK  

PRAWNS

PAD THAI NOODLE (skinny rice noodle with tofu)

PAD SEE EW NOODLE (wide rice noodles)

DRUNKEN NOODLE (wide rice noodles)

HOKKIEN NOODLE (Egg noodles)  

SINGAPORE NOODLE (Rice vermicelli)

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

RICE
STEAMED JASMINE RICE

Small

LARGE  

STEAMED COCONUT RICE

SMALL

LARGE

STICKY RICE 

Thai Roti

GARLIC AND EGG FRIED RICE

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE     

CHICKEN FRIED RICE  

Combomeats Fried Rice

HIGH FRIED RICE  
(chicken, pineapple and cashews)

PRAWNS FRIED RICE         

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

 
65.

$4.90

$5.90

$4.00

$3.00 EACH

$10.50

$12.50

$14.50

$16.50

$16.50

 
$17.90

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

THAI DESSERT
Deep fried ice cream

Deep fried ice cream coated coconut

Fried Banana wrap top  
with Honey sesame

Pumpkin custard with sticky rice

66.

67.

68.

 
69.

$5.50

$5.90

$5.90

 
$6.90

$3.00

$4.00

DEEP FRIED 
BATTERED PRAWNS WITH  
SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

Battered fish with sweet chilli sauce

HONEY CHICKEN

HONEY PRAWNS      

CRUMBED PORK WITH PLUM SAUCE

Crumbed chicken with plum sauce

43.

 
44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

$21.90

 
$21.90

$16.90

$16.90

$16.90

$16.90

SIGNATURE Dishes
THAI STYLE DRY CHICKEN CASHEWS

 
 
CRISPY DUCK LEGS WITH  
COCONUT RICE (2 legs)

49.

 
 

50.

$19.90

 
 

$29.90GF

(cashew nuts, chestnuts, water chestnuts,  
lotus seeds and red dates)



JUNGLE CURRY WITHOUT COCONUT MILK 

RED CURRY

GREEN CURRY

PANANG CURRY

CHOO CHEE CURRY 

MUSSAMAN CURRY  
(CONTAINS PEANUTS)

YELLOW CURRY

SOUP 
$7.90

$8.90

$9.90

$14.90

$16.90

$18.90

Vegetable

Chicken     

Prawns or Seafood         

Entrees Main

TOM YUM SOUP

TOM KHA (COCONUT SOUP)

CLEAR SOUP

14.

15.

16.

- IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO INFORM US  
OF ANY FOOD INTOLERANCES.

- OUR VEGETABLE DISHES MAY CONTAIN EGGS,  
FISH SAUCE OR OYSTER SAUCE.

- THAI HOT IS AVAILABLE ON YOUR REQUEST.

- Some of our Dishes are celiac friendly.

    - Most of our dishes can be made  
celiac on request.

(1 spring roll, 1 curry puff, 1 fish cake and 1 prawn roll) 

Entrees
$7.90

$7.90

$7.90

$7.90

$7.90

$7.90

$8.90

$8.90

$8.90

$8.90

$8.90

$10.90

$9.90

CHICKEN SPRING ROLL (4 pieces) 

MINI VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL (6 pieces)

VEGETABLE CURRY PUFF (4 pieces)  

BEEF CURRY PUFF (4 pieces) 

CHICKEN BAG (5 pieces) 

Deep fried tofu (5 pieces)

STEAMED DIM SIM (4 pieces)  

CHICKEN SATAY (4 pieces)

THAI FISH CAKE (4 pieces) 

PRAWN ROLL (4 pieces) 

CRUMBED CALAMARI (5 pieces)  

COCONUT PRAWN (4 pieces) 

MIXED ENTRÉE (4 pieces) 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

GF

(vegan available on your request)

THAI CURRY
$22.90

$21.90

$21.90

 
$18.90

$17.90

$15.90

ROASTED DUCK BREAST

FILLET FISH 

PRAWN OR SEAFOOD  
(Seafood = prawns, calamari and scallops)

LAMB   

CHICKEN OR BEEF OR PORK

VEGETABLE WITH OR WITHOUT TOFU 

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

 
34.

FISH DISHES
Fried Whole barramundi  
sweet chilli sauce

FRIED WHOLE BARRAMUNDI  
SALT DRY GARLIC

FRIED WHOLE BARRAMUNDI  
GINGER SHALLOTS

GRILLED SALMON PANANG CURRY

GRILLED SALMON CHOO CHEE CURRY

GRILLED SALMON BASIL SAUCE

BATTERED FISH WITH GINGER SHALLOTS.   

BATTERED FISH WITH SWEET AND SOUR. 

35.

 
36.

 
37.

 
38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

$29.90

 
$29.90

 
$29.90

 
$25.90

$25.90

$25.90

$22.90

$22.90

GF

GF

(vegan available on your request)

STIR FRIED
$22.90

$21.90

 
$18.90

$17.90

$15.90

ROASTED DUCK BREAST

PRAWN OR SEAFOOD  
(Seafood = prawns, calamari and scallops)     

LAMB

CHICKEN OR BEEF OR PORK

VEGETABLE WITH OR WITHOUT TOFU 

STIR-FRIED GREEN PEPPERCORN

STIR-FRIED SPICY SAUCE

STIR-FRIED CASHEW NUTS

STIR-FRIED BASIL

STIR-FRIED GARLIC AND PEPPER

STIR-FRIED GINGER

STIR-FRIED SWEET AND SOUR

STIR-FRIED PEANUT SAUCE 

STIR-FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES 

STIR-FRIED BLACK BEANS

STIR-FRIED OYSTER SAUCE

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

GF

MILD MEDIUM  HOT

VEGAN GF 100% GF 


