DEEP FRIED

	43. BATTERED PRAWNS WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	\$21.90
	44. BATTERED FISH WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	\$21.90
	45. HONEY CHICKEN	\$16.90
	46. HONEY PRAWNS	\$16.90
	47. CRUMBED PORK WITH PLUM SAUCE	\$16.90
>	48. CRUMBED CHICKEN WITH PLUM SAUCE	\$16.90

SIGNATURE DISHES

49. THAI STYLE DRY CHICKEN CASHEWS	\$19.90
(CASHEW NUTS, CHESTNUTS, WATER CHESTNUTS,	
LOTUS SEEDS AND RED DATES)	
50. CRISPY DUCK LEGS WITH 🞯	\$29.90

50. CRISPY DUCK LEGS WITH (F) COCONUT RICE (2 legs)

NOODLE

VEGETABLE (VEGAN IS AVAILABLE ON YOUR REQUEST)	\$14.90
CHICKEN OR PORK	\$15.90
PRAWNS	\$18.90
51. PAD THAI NOODLE (skinny rice noodle wi	ith tofu) 🕞
52. PAD SEE EW NOODLE (wide rice noodles)	

- 53. DRUNKEN NOODLE (wide rice noodles) 🌙
- 54. HOKKIEN NOODLE (Egg noodles)
- 55. SINGAPORE NOODLE (Rice vermicelli)



RICE

56.	STEAMED JASMINE RICE	GF	
	SMALL	\$3.00	Ser Six
	LARGE	\$4.00	C.S.S.
57.	STEAMED COCONUT RIC	E GF	CA VILL
	SMALL		\$4.90
	LARGE		\$5.90
58.	STICKY RICE		\$4.00
59.	THAI ROTI		\$3.00 EACH
60.	GARLIC AND EGG FRIED	RICE 🞯	\$10.50
61.	VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	GF	\$12.50
62.	CHICKEN FRIED RICE		\$14.50
63.	COMBOMEATS FRIED RIG	CE GF	\$16.50
64.	HIGH FRIED RICE (GF) (CHICKEN, PINEAPPLE AND CA	SHEWS)	\$16.50
65.	PRAWNS FRIED RICE		\$17.90

- THAI DESSERT

	66. DEEP FRIED ICE CREAM	\$5.50
	00. DEEL TRIED ICE CREATIN	φ
	67. DEEP FRIED ICE CREAM COATED COCONUT	\$5.90
	68. FRIED BANANA WRAP TOP WITH HONEY SESAME	\$5.90
>	69. PUMPKIN CUSTARD WITH STICKY RICE 🗊	\$6.90



Thai On High Street



Fully Licensed Function Room Available

Take Away Menu

OPEN 7 DAYS Lunch 11.00 am - 2.30 pm Dinner 5.00 pm - 9.00 pm

> Fully licensed (BYO wine only)

Shop 3/18 Meibusch Street Rangeville QLD 4350 (High Street Shopping Centre)

Phone: 07 4635 8285

www.thaitoowoomba.com.au You can now order online!

Thai On High Street



- IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO INFORM US OF ANY FOOD INTOLERANCES.
- OUR VEGETABLE DISHES MAY CONTAIN EGGS, FISH SAUCE OR OYSTER SAUCE.
- THAI HOT IS AVAILABLE ON YOUR REQUEST.
- SOME OF OUR DISHES ARE CELIAC FRIENDLY.
 - MOST OF OUR DISHES CAN BE MADE CELIAC ON REQUEST.

Ø: VEGAN (a): 100% GF
 J: MILD (A): MEDIUM (A): HOT

ENTREES

ſ	r	
	1. CHICKEN SPRING ROLL (4 pieces)	\$7.90
	2. MINI VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL (6 pieces) 💋	\$7.90
	3. VEGETABLE CURRY PUFF (4 pieces) 🥖	\$7.90
	4. BEEF CURRY PUFF (4 pieces)	\$7.90
	5. CHICKEN BAG (5 pieces)	\$7.90
	6. DEEP FRIED TOFU (5 pieces) 🧷	\$7.90
	7. STEAMED DIM SIM (4 pieces)	\$8.90
	8. CHICKEN SATAY (4 pieces) 🔐	\$8.90
	9. THAI FISH CAKE (4 pieces) 🥒	\$8.90
	10. PRAWN ROLL (4 pieces)	\$8.90
	11. CRUMBED CALAMARI (5 pieces)	\$8.90
	12. COCONUT PRAWN (4 pieces)	\$10.90
	13. MIXED ENTRÉE (4 pieces)	\$9.90

13. MIXED ENTRÉE (4 pieces) \$9 (1 SPRING ROLL, 1 CURRY PUFF, 1 FISH CAKE AND 1 PRAWN ROLL) SOUP ()

(100%) GF

	Entrees	Main
VEGETABLE	\$7.90	\$14.90
CHICKEN	\$8.90	\$16.90
PRAWNS OR SEAFOOD	\$9.90	\$18.90
 14. TOM YUM SOUP <i>J</i> 15. TOM KHA (COCONUT SOUP) <i>J</i> 16. CLEAR SOUP 		

STIR FRIED

ROASTED DUCK BREAST	\$22.90
PRAWN OR SEAFOOD	\$21.90
(SEAFOOD = PRAWNS, CALAMARI AND SCALLOPS)	
LAMB	\$18.90
CHICKEN OR BEEF OR PORK	\$17.90
VEGETABLE WITH OR WITHOUT TOFU (VEGAN AVAILABLE ON YOUR REQUEST)	\$15.90
• • •	

STIR-FRIED GREEN PEPPERCORN J
 STIR-FRIED SPICY SAUCE J
 STIR-FRIED CASHEW NUTS J
 STIR-FRIED BASIL
 STIR-FRIED GARLIC AND PEPPER
 STIR-FRIED GINGER
 STIR-FRIED SWEET AND SOUR
 STIR-FRIED PEANUT SAUCE
 STIR-FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES
 STIR-FRIED BLACK BEANS

27. STIR-FRIED OYSTER SAUCE

THAI CURRY

ROASTED DUCK BREAST	\$22.90	
FILLET FISH	\$21.90	
PRAWN OR SEAFOOD	\$21.90	
(SEAFOOD = PRAWNS, CALAMARI AND SCALLOPS)		
LAMB	\$18.90	
CHICKEN OR BEEF OR PORK	\$17.90	
VEGETABLE WITH OR WITHOUT TOFU (VEGAN AVAILABLE ON YOUR REQUEST)	\$15.90	
28. JUNGLE CURRY WITHOUT COCONUT MILK ሥ		

29. RED CURRY J
30. GREEN CURRY J
31. PANANG CURRY J
32. CHOO CHEE CURRY J
33. MUSSAMAN CURRY J
34. YELLOW CURRY J







FISH DISHES

35. FRIED WHOLE BARRAMUNDI → SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	\$29.90	
36. FRIED WHOLE BARRAMUNDI SALT DRY GARLIC	\$29.90	
37. FRIED WHOLE BARRAMUNDI GINGER SHALLOTS	\$29.90	
38. GRILLED SALMON PANANG CURRY 🗊 🌙	\$25.90	
39. GRILLED SALMON CHOO CHEE CURRY 🕮 🤳	\$25.90	
40. GRILLED SALMON BASIL SAUCE	\$25.90	
41. BATTERED FISH WITH GINGER SHALLOTS.	\$22.90	
42. BATTERED FISH WITH SWEET AND SOUR.	\$22.90	

